TOOL NEWS
Series
Expansion
B210A
2018.12 Update
Tools for Small Part Machining
1
MS6015

KAPR
60°
70°
P VP15TF 100 (50─150) 0.08 (0.01─0.15)
─ MS6015 110 (30─180) 0.08 (0.01─0.15)
M VP15TF 80 (50─120) 0.06 (0.02─0.1)
N ─ MS6015 150 (70─230) 0.09 (0.03─0.15)
CTBH
R L H B LF LH HF WF2 HBH HBL CDX
CTBHR/L1010-160 a a
BTBT
60450oR/L-B
606000R/L
7055ooR-SMB
10 10 120 19.5 10 3.4 2 12 7.5 NS402W NKY15S
CTBHR/L1212-160 a a 12 12 120 19.5 12 3.4 ─ 12 7.5 NS403W NKY15S
CTBHR/L1616-160 a a 16 16 120 19.5 16 3.4 ─ 12 7.5 NS403W NKY15S
LE
VP15TF MS6015 PSIRR/L REL CF L W1 CW S CDX
BTBT7055V5R-SMB R a 70° 0.05 0.3 25 9.4 1.35 3.5 6.5 5.5
BTBT705501MR-SMB R a 70° 0.08 0.3 25 9.4 1.35 3.5 6.5 5.5

S1
1 S10 45°
P VP15TF 100 (50─150) 0.05 (0.02─0.09)
─ MS6015 110 (30─180) 0.05 (0.01─0.09)
M VP15TF 80 (50─120) 0.03 (0.02─0.05)
N ─ MS6015 150 (70─230) 0.07 (0.03─0.11)
CTAH
CUTDIA
R L H B HF LF LH CDX HBH HBL S10
CTAHR/L0810-120 a a
CTAT
oooo 8 10 8 120 15 5.5 4 9.5 22
12
(8)
NS402W NKY15S
CTAHR/L1010-120 a a oooo 10 10 10 120 15 5.5 2 9.5 22 NS402W NKY15S
CTAHR/L1212-120 a a oooo 12 12 12 120 15 5.5 ─ 9.5 22 NS403W NKY15S
CTAHR/L1616-120 a a oooo 16 16 16 120 15 5.5 ─ 9.5 22 NS403W NKY15S
CTAH-S
CUTDIA
R H B HF LF LH CDX HBH HBL S10 S11
CTAHR1010-120S a CTAT oooo 10 10 10 80 15 16 2 9.5 16 5.5 12
(8) NS401 NKY25R
Tools for Small Part Machining
*1 When the width of cutting off (CW) is 0.7mm.
*2 Clamp Torque (N • m) : NS402W=1.0, NS403W=1.0

REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
EPSR 50°
LBB
LBB
LBB
LBB
LBB
CUTDIA
VP15TF MS6015 CW CDX RER/L L W1 S LBB
CTAT07080V5RR-B R a 0.7 4.5 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 8
CTAT10120V5RR-B R a a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5RR-B R a a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5RR-B R a a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5RR-BX R a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5RR-BX R a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT10120V5RN-B N a a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5RN-B N a a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5RN-B N a a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5RN-BX N a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5RN-BX N a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT10110V5RL-B L a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT15110V5RL-B L a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT20110V5RL-B L a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT1012000RR R a a 1.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
CTAT1512000RR R a a 1.5 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
CTAT2012000RR R a a 2.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
CTAT07080V5LL-B L a 0.7 4.5 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 8
CTAT10120V5LL-B L a 1.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5LL-B L a 1.5 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5LL-B L a 2.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT10120V5LN-B N a a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT15120V5LN-B N a a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT20120V5LN-B N a a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 12
CTAT10110V5LR-B R a a 1.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT15110V5LR-B R a a 1.5 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT20110V5LR-B R a a 2.0 6.7 0.05 20 8 2.5 1.5 11
CTAT1012000LL L a 1.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
CTAT1512000LL L a 1.5 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
CTAT2012000LL L a 2.0 6.7 0 20 8 2.5 3.5 12
(mm)Inserts
* CUTDIA : Max. Cut Off Diameter
H
ol

REL
REL
REL
REL
EPSR 45°
CTBH
CUTDIA
R L H B HF LF LH CDX HBH HBL S10
CTBHR/L1010-160 a a
CTBT
oooo 10 10 10 120 19.5 7.5 2 9.5 25 16 NS402W NKY15S
CTBHR/L1212-160 a a oooo 12 12 12 120 19.5 7.5 ─ 9.5 25 16 NS403W NKY15S
CTBHR/L1616-160 a a oooo 16 16 16 120 19.5 7.5 ─ 9.5 25 16 NS403W NKY15S
CUTDIA
VP15TF MS6015 CW CDX RER/L L W1 S
CTBT15160V5RR-B R a a 1.5 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
CTBT20160V5RR-B R a a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
CTBT20160V5RN-B N a a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
CTBT20160V5LL-B L a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
CTBT20160V5LN-B N a a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 16
CTBT20145V5LR-B R a a 2.0 9.2 0.05 25 9.4 3.5 14.5
(mm)
P15
* Clamp Torque (N • m) : NS402W=1.0, NS403W=1.0
Inserts